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Surface Effect Ship
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In the process of paging, the following table was omitted:

Table 1 Significant double-amplitude responses

Froude
number

0.72
0.72
0.96
0.96

Froude
number

0.72
0.72
0.96
0.96

Significant
wave height/
cushion depth

0.39
0.53
0.31
0.69

Significant
wave height/
cushion depth

0.39
0.53
0.31
0.69

Significant heave/
sig. wave height

DA PS LS
0.69 0.68 0.66
0.65 0.64 0.64
0.68 0.66 0.66
0.69 0.72 0.73

Sig. pitch x LQA /2/
sig. wave height

DA PS LS
1.69 1.70 1.50
1.75 1.65 1.53
1.17 1.17 1.17
1.28 1.31 1.26

Significant RBM/
sig. wave height

DA PS LS
2.24 2.19 1.84
2.06 1.97 1.84
1.83 1.94 1.78
1.64 1.68 1.76

Significant vertical
bow acceleration,,?

DA PS LS
0.78 0.80 0.65
1.12 1.04 0.87
0.59 0.66 0.47
1.72 1.77 1.05
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Announcement: 1977 Author and Subject Index

The indexes of the five AIAA archive journals (AIAA Journal, Journal of Aircraft, Journal of Energy, Journal
of Hydronautics, Journal of Spacecraft and Rockets} will be combined and mailed separately early in 1978. In
addition, papers appearing in volumes of the Progress in Astronautics and Aeronautics book series published in
1977 will be included. Librarians will receive one copy of the index for each subscription which they have. Any
AIAA member who subscribes to one or more Journals will receive one index. Additional copies may be purchased
by anyone, at $10 per copy, from the Circulation Department, AIAA, Room 730, 1290 Avenue of the Americas,
New York, New York 10019. Remittance must accompany the order.
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