Errata

Seakeeping Characteristics of a High Length-to-Beam Ratio Surface Effect Ship

David D. Moran, James A. Fein, and Joseph J. Ricci Jr.

David W. Taylor Naval Ship Research and Development Center, Bethesda, Md.

[J. Hydronautics 11, 74-92 (1977)]

In the process of paging, the following table was omitted:

Table 1 Significant double-amplitude responses

Froude	Significant wave height/	Significant heave/ sig. wave height			Significant RBM/ sig. wave height		
number	cushion depth	DA	PS	LS	DA	PS	LS
0.72	0.39	0.69	0.68	0.66	2.24	2.19	1.84
0.72	0.53	0.65	0.64	0.64	2.06	1.97	1.84
0.96	0.31	0.68	0.66	0.66	1.83	1.94	1.78
0.96	0.69	0.69	0.72	0.73	1.64	1.68	1.76
Froude	Significant wave height/	Sig. pitch $\times L_{0A}/2/$ sig. wave height			Significant vertical bow acceleration, g		
number	cushion depth	DA	PS	LS	DA	PS	LS
0.72	0.39	1.69	1.70	1.50	0.78	0.80	0.65
0.72	0.53	1.75	1.65	1.53	1.12	1.04	0.87
0.96	0.31	1.17	1.17	1.17	0.59	0.66	0.47
0.96	0.69	1.28	1.31	1.26	1.72	1.77	1.05

Received July 15, 1977.

Index categories: Hydrodynamics; Wave Motion and Sloshing; Marine Hydrodynamics, Vessel and Control Surface.

Announcement: 1977 Author and Subject Index

The indexes of the five AlAA archive journals (AIAA Journal, Journal of Aircraft, Journal of Energy, Journal of Hydronautics, Journal of Spacecraft and Rockets) will be combined and mailed separately early in 1978. In addition, papers appearing in volumes of the Progress in Astronautics and Aeronautics book series published in 1977 will be included. Librarians will receive one copy of the index for each subscription which they have. Any AlAA member who subscribes to one or more Journals will receive one index. Additional copies may be purchased by anyone, at \$10 per copy, from the Circulation Department, AlAA, Room 730, 1290 Avenue of the Americas, New York, New York 10019. Remittance must accompany the order.